All Rides
Seg | Direction Tot
0.0 | Exit park, L - E. Mud Lake Rd 0.2
1.0 [ L - Church Rd [CR192] 1.2
3.2 | R - Plainville Rd { “T” } [CR30] 4.4
25 Mile
Seg | Direction Tot
1.9 S - becomes CR8 6.3
3.2|S-ontoNY176 9.5
0.2 | R - to follow NY176 9.7
2.6 | R - CR14 and follow; resume “all” 12.3
4.5 | L - South Granby Rd 16.8
0.6 | R - Prall Rd 17.4
1.1| L - County Line Rd {“T”} 18.5
0.8 | S - onto Dinglehole Rd 19.3
29| R - Church Rd {*T”} 22.2
0.5| L - Dunham Rd 22.7
0.3 | R - Babcock Rd 23.0
0.7 L - E. Mud lake Rd {“T”} 23.7
0.9 | R - into park and Finish 24.6
32 Mile
Seg | Direction Tot
1.4| L - Coppernoll Rd [CR34] 5.8
1.0 | S - becomes Carter Rd [CR38] 6.8
0.4 | S - becomes Lysander Rd 7.2
1.4|R-NY176 8.6
3.0|S - onto CR7 11.6
2.2 | R - Harris Hill Rd 13.8
3.4 S - onto Lakeshore Rd 17.2
2.1|L-NY176 {“T”} 19.3
0.3 | R - CR14, & follow; resume “all” 19.6

Lake Neatahwanta Loops

4.5 | L - South Granby Rd 24.1 50 Mile
0.6 | R - Prall Rd 24.7 Seg | Direction Tot
11| L - County Line Rd {"T"} 25.8 1.4 | L - Coppernoll Rd [CR34] 5.8
0.8 [ S - onto Dinglehole Rd 26.6 1.0 | S - becomes Carter Rd [CR38] 6.8
2.9 | R - Church Rd {"T"} 29.5 0.4 | S - becomes Lysander Rd 7.2
0.5| L - Dunham Rd 30.0 1.1|L-NY176 8.3
0.3 | R - Babcock Rd 30.3 1.3 | R - Dalton Rd 9.6
43 Mile 1.7| R - Bradt Rd [CR38B] 11.3
Seg | Direction Tot 1.9 [ L - Ira Station Rd {“T”} [CR38] 13.2
1.4 | L - Coppernoll Rd [CR34] 5.8 06/R-NY34 138
1.0 | S - becomes Carter Rd [CR38] 6.8 5.7 R - Durbin Rd 19.5
0.4 | S - becomes Lysander Rd 7.2 0.7|R-CR21 {17} 20.2
1.5[S - Ira Hill Rd 8.7 LLJL- ErRa;ke“ Rd i;;
1.0|L- .
;:2 ?__i 22::1@2 1 12:; 1.7]'S - to cross CR3 and NY3 24.0
2.4 | R - bear onto Brackett Rd 14.7 201 R - CR85 - 26.0
10| L_CR7 T 15.7 3.6 | R - CR8 [Minetto-Lysander Rd] 29.6
5.3 | L - Lakeshore Rd 34.9
1.7 | S - to cross CR3 and NY3 17.4
2.1|L-NY176 37.0
20| R - CRS> D 0.3 |R - CR14, & follow 37.3
36]R-CRS 23.0 4.5 | L - South Granby Rd 41.8
5.3 | L - Lakeshore Rd 28.3 0.6 R - Prall Rd 104
21| L-NY176 {"T"} 304 1.1|L- County Line Rd {*T"} 435
0.3 | R - CR14, & follow, resume “all” 30.7 0.8 S - onto Dinglehole Rd 443
4.5 | L - South Granby Rd 35.2 2.9|R - Church Rd {“T"} 472
0.6]R - Prall Rd 358 0.5 | L - Dunham Rd 477
1.1| L - County Line Rd {“T”} 36.9 03 | R - Babcock Rd 48.0
0.8 | S - onto Dinglehole Rd 37.7 0.7 |L - E. Mud lake Rd {“T"} 48.7
29 |R - Church Rd {"T”} 40.6 0.9 | R - into park and Finish 49.6
0.5 | L - Dunham Rd 41.1
0.3 | R - Babcock Rd 41.4
0.7 | L - E. Mud lake Rd {“T”} 42.1
0.9 | R - into park and Finish 43.0




